11.
13.

14.
16.
18.
20.
22.

24.
26.
28.
30.

31.
33.
35.
37.
39.

Appetizers

Spring roll $1.50
Deep Fried Chicken Wings $11.50
Dry Garlic Ribs $14.00

Chef’s Specialties

Deep Fried Almond Prawns (with s & s sauce)..$22.00

2. Deep Fried Wontons $9.00
4. BBQ Pork Slices $10.00
12. Szuechuan Chicken $14.00

Szechuan Shrimps (Spicy) $22.00 14. Stuffed eggplants with black bean sauce...$20.00
Soup Hot Pot
Small Large
Wonton SoUp..e $7.00.... $14.00 15. Beef with Oyster Sauce Hot Pot..... $17.00
Wor Wonton Soup... $8.00..... $16.00 17.) & AHot Pot $17.00
Hot & Sour Soup........ $11.00..... $16.00 19. Chicken or Beef Onion Hot Pot......c. $19.00
Seafood bean cake soup...$12.00............518.00  21. Fish Hot Pot $22.00
Fish Maw Soup..............515.00...........522.00  23. Shrimp Balls Hot Pot $22.00
Seafood
Scallops or Shrimps Satay (Spicy)..........522.00  25. Deep Fried Shrimps (with Sweet & Sour Sauce)...514.00

Scallops or Shrimps with Fresh Tomato.......522.00

27. Scallops or Shrimps with Curry ... $22.00

Peppercorn Shrimps ..§22.00  29.J & A Style Shrimps or Scallops (Spicy)...... $22.00
Peking style fish slices $22.00
Chicken

Chicken w/ Diced Veg Almond or Cashew..$13.00  32. Chicken with Curry Sauce $13.00
Chicken with Black Bean Sauce............ $13.00 34. Chicken Balls with Sweet & Sour sauce...... $13.00
Chicken with Mushrooms $15.00 36. Chicken with Satay Sauce (Spicy)............. $14.00
Lemon Chickens $15.00 38. Almond Soo Gai $15.00
BBQ Chicken (half) $16.00 40. BBQ Chicken’s J&A Style (Half, Sauce, Spicy)......517.00

NO MSG / ALLERGY MUST BE INFORMED UPFRONT




41.
43.
45.

47.
49.
51.

53.
55.
57.
59.

61.
63.
65.
67.
69.

71.
73.

75.
77.
7%
81.

Beef

42. Beef with Fresh Tomato or Broccoli.........

44. Beef with Kailan (Chinese Broccoli)..........

46. Beef Stew

Pork & Spareribs

48. Dry Garlic Spareribs

50. Honey Garlic Spareribs

52. Peppercorn Pork chop

Vegetables/ChopSuey

54. Chinese Mixed Vegetables (vegetarians)..........

56. BBQ Sliced Pork Mixed Vegetables .. . . .

58. Stir Fried Vegetable Dish

60. Peppercorn Tofu (vegetarians)...........cc.coceec.....

Chow Mein/Lo Mein/Chow Fun

Beef with Curry Sauce $14.00
Ginger beef $14.00
Beef with Satay Sauce (SPiCy)....o $16.00
Sweet & Sour Lean Porks $12.00
Sweet & Sour Spareribs $12.00
Peking Pork Chop $16.00
Chicken or Beef Mixed Vegetables.......... $13.00
Mapo tofu $14.00
Special Mixed Vegetables $15.00
Shrimp Mixed Vegetables $16.00
Shanghai Noodles $14.00
Beef Chow Fun (Dry or Wet) $14.00
Beef black bean sauce chow fun ... $15.00
Special Cantonese Chow Mein or Lo Mein..$15.00

62. Vegetables Chow Mein (vegetarians).......

64. Singapore Noodles
66. Beef or Chicken Chow Mein

68. Chicken black bean sauce chow fun........

70. Seafood Chow Mein or Chow Fun..........

Egg Foo Young

72. Vegetables Foo Young (vegetarians) ...

74. Shrimp or Chicken Foo Young.....

Fried Rice

Shrimp Chow Mein $16.00
Beef or BBQ Pork Foo Young $12.00
Special J & A Foo Young $13.00
Chicken or Beef Fried Rice $11.00
BBQ Pork Fried Rice $11.00
Shrimp Fried Rice $12.00
Special J & A’s Fried Rice $12.00

76. Plain Fried Rice

78. Vegetable Fried Rice (vegetarians)..

80. Mushroom Fried Rice (vegetarians)

82. Yang Chow Fried Rice

$17.00
$17.00

$14.00
$15.00
$16.00

$12.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00

$13.00
$14.00
$14.00
$15.00
$17.00

$11.00
$13.00

$9.00

$11.00
$11.00
$12.00



Non - alcohol beverages

Pop / Chinese Tea

Vietnamese coffee

Bubble Tea

Beverages

Alcohol beverages

$2.00 Beer $6.00
$3.50 Red / White Wines Glass % Liter 1 Liter
$5.00 $6.50 $14.00 $26.00

#30

FISH MAW SOUP
#22 (large)

SHRIMP BALLS HOTPOT

#23 ( does not come with noodle)

PEKING
PORKCHOP

#51




SPECIAL CANTONESE
CHOW MAIN

BBa CHICKEN
T & A STYLE
SPLCE WITH
SAUCE

;’ f
: = .= .k' ""-:.o.o'.'
|y # loge 0 TaD8
!' T

T —

#40 Bubble tea




Special Combination Dinners

. Dinner for Three — $ 42.00
Dinner for Two ~ § 29.00

Dinner for One ~ $14.00 Three spring rolls
Two spring rolls
Spring roll or Wonton Soup Wonton Soup
Wonton Soup
Chinese Mixed Vegetables Sweet & Sour Lean Porks
Beef Mixed Vegetables
Chicken Fried Rice Beef Mixed Vegetables
Chicken Fried Rice
Sweet & Sour Chicken Balls Chicken Fried Rice

Sweet & Sour Lean Porks
Deep Fried Breaded Shrimps.

Dinner for Six ~ $ 80.00
Dinner for Four ~ $ 52.00
Six spring rolls
Four spring rolls
Wonton Soup

Wonton Soup
Lemon Chickens

Sweet & Sour Lean Porks
Beef Mixed Vegetables

Beef Mixed Vegetables
Deep Fried Breaded Shrimps

Deep Fried Breaded Shrimps
Sweet & Sour Lean Porks

Chicken Diced Vegetable with Almonds
Chicken with Black Bean Sauce

Chicken Fried Rice
Chicken Fried Rice

Deluxe Dinner for Eight ~ $128.00

Eight Spring rolls Wontons soup Shanghai noodles
Lemon chickens Ginger beef Chicken balls
Deep fried shrimps Beef vegetables Chicken Fried Rice
Peking style fish slices Chicken black bean sauce

Dinner for 10 or more ~ $16.00/person

NO MSG / ALLERGY MUST BE INFORMED UPFRONT




Table N°:

P

\ Total
\ 7 with
(oA *~

¢4 T ‘OQ Taxes
RestaV =

®: 306 757 2288

Large Items ((X): $5.50 x numbers of orders

Shrlmp nOOdle I'Oll (steamed w/ soya sauce) QF)%B%

BBQ pOI‘k nOOdle rou(steamedw/soya sauce)ii%ﬁ%

Beef nOOdle I‘Oll (steamed w/ soya sauce) tF‘H%*ﬁ

Sq UIdS (deep fried) J:/E;ﬁﬁé%j?
Sthky rice (wrapped in lotus leaf) ] %*;“é"ﬁ
SC&]]ODS (deep fried) ‘/E'}F%h'¥

Sparerib white rice geamed & biack bean) TIEE B

Honey garlic breaded pork  #i 1 & 5%

O© 00N O Ul b WN —~

Steamed shrimp dumplings ,#argow 5 &%

Crispy seafood wraps R G

Salt & Depper I‘le (deep fried) 7&%@%
EggplantS (stuffed with shrimp & black bean sauce) @%ﬁ[‘] %
TOfll (stuffed with shrimp & black bean sauce) @%Eﬁ%
Cream cheese (eep friea M2+

Chinese broccoli oyster sauce (Gaitan) JH ¢

S
Singapore noodles cuny skinny noodie) & I A
Shrimp & vegie dumplingssteamea) SEHE A7) 5

Deep fried shrimp dumplingswit mayo) HHIE

Salt & pepper Wings weepfrieq)  HHLE ZE #

Satay meat balls YD ZFERA A
Beef trlpe (White with gingers) tF‘*E%
Beef stomach (srown BRI
Small items (/'): $4.50 x numbers of orders
Pork dumpling /Shumai gsteamea TR
Sparerlbs (Steamed with black bean sauce) ﬂli%
B.B.Q pork buns sseameq) S
Spring rolls (Vegetarians) H
Chinese radish cakes panjiied Sk
Ginger pork rolls (seamedq T
Chicken feet JEUT
Deep fried meat dumplings K
Sweet & Sour deep fried wontons JEZ= 4+
Pan fried meat dumplings SR
Green bean cakes AR
Sesame balls (red beans inside) ,E:TJ: I %
Sponge cake secamed) SRR
Beef spring rolls weep et FREE
Shanghai dumplings (pork, vegie, mushroom) /J\ %%@
Cream butter buns il
Taro cakes ganfiic) L REE]
Vietnamese spring rolls oeepfreq) 1% A 15 1o
Beef ball with bean curb wrap L1724+
Coconut pineapple tarts MF
Water chestnut cakes (panricq) TSR
Cassava with green bean cake K% 4% o ik
Tea $2.00 Vietnamese coffee  $ 3.50
Pop $ 2.00 Bubble tea $ 5.00

Side-orders / Special requests / Allergies. Please write it below,



#1. Shrimp noodle roll

#19. Salt & pepper win.gs

s

rice FEEEN

#2. B.B.Q pork noodle
roll Y JEi5

#8. Honey garlic pbrk

Deep fried cream cheeses

#14. Cream cheese YE= -
(3 pcs)

MEEZEE (6 pes)

-‘ ! 8 — p . = /
#20. Satay meat balls

-

‘ /,

#BLhBeef noodle roll

il

kabobs 77554

al
#15. Vegetable oyster

IOEFEAI

sauce JH3Z

#4. Squids VEfEfE

#10. Crispy seafood wraps

YL F745 (3 pes)

#16. Singapore noodle

#22. Beef stomach 4t

Z Ik

#5. Sticky . | #1. Salt #17. Shrimp &
Rice iFoKk ’ & pepper vegie dumplings
Z = ) ribs frElE iy AR
(1 order " T EEE (3 pcs)

1 piece) : (6 pcs)

#6. #12. #18. Deep
Scallops Eggplants fried shrimp
YETT T (6 il dumplings

pcs) (3 pcs) B S

(4 pcs)

Photos shown for references only




#23. Pork dumplings
BEE (4 pes)

#28. Glnger pork rolls

#33. Green bean cakes
&k k(3 pes)

#38.
Cream
butter

Y=
(2 pcs)

buns

fETT%: (3 pes)

#34. Sesame balls
RHMERF (3 pes)

& (3 pes)

#25. B.B.Q pork buns
g (2 pes)

#30. Déep fried meat
dumplings J8./Kfg (3 pcs)

#35. Sponge cake
%ﬂltm

#40. Vietnamese spring

rolls #{FF &% (3 pcs)

1 ”#26. Sprlng rolls
6 (3 pes)

#31. Sweet & Sour deep-fried
wontons YEZEZ (7 pes)

#36. Beef spring roIIs
FRES (3 pes)

#41. Beef ball with bean
curb wrap LLITT4-A

#27. Chinese radish
cakes & [HF£ (3 pcs)

#32. Pan fried éat
dumplings 515 (3 pcs)

—

=

LN

)

#37. Shanghai
dumplings /NSEHL

d

(3 pes)

#42. Coconut plneapple
tarts ff#E (3 pes)

#43. Water chestnut #44. Cassava/Yucca+Green bean p—— ‘
cakes FEiFE (3 pes) cakes RELETFE(4 pes) T r
.
— — -

Photos shown for references only




